Early Implementation Workgroup Agenda
WED, January 8, 2025, 10:00-11:00 am

Meeting Details

Microsoft Teams: Join the meeting now
Meeting ID: 233 241 685 274
Passcode: UL3Hf7Qd

Agenda Topics

10:00 am

10:10 am

10:40 am

10:50 am

10:55am

Meeting Goals

Introductions
Agenda review (other topics?)
Review the 12/10 workgroup meeting notes

Finalize the Rep. Helm & Rep. Owens project response letter
Open time for comments

2025 Look Ahead
o Coordinating Committee continues
o Any bundle workgroups need help? (e.g., applying for grants?)
o Ideas for staying connected?
o Should this workgroup continue without funding support?
o Summer 2025 Partnership Mtg. planning — any volunteers?

Wrap up

o Finalize project response letter
e Solicit help for any implementation efforts
e Discuss how to stay connected in 2025


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Zjg2YzRjZjUtODUwMS00ZGRlLWJiZWYtNTEzN2JjZDVmYWU3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa3f6932-fa7c-47b4-a0ce-a598cad161cf%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22c77d1219-578a-46f5-acc4-1ccb5fe16a47%22%7d
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