

Early Implementation Workgroup Agenda WED, January 8, 2025, 10:00 – 11:00 am

Meeting Details

Microsoft Teams: Join the meeting now

Meeting ID: 233 241 685 274

Passcode: UL3Hf7Qd

Agenda Topics

10:00 am	 Introductions Agenda review (other topics?) Review the 12/10 workgroup meeting notes
10:10 am	Finalize the Rep. Helm & Rep. Owens project response letter
10:40 am	Open time for comments
10:50 am	 2025 Look Ahead Coordinating Committee continues Any bundle workgroups need help? (e.g., applying for grants?) Ideas for staying connected? Should this workgroup continue without funding support? Summer 2025 Partnership Mtg. planning – any volunteers?
10:55 am	Wrap up

Meeting Goals

- Finalize project response letter
- Solicit help for any implementation efforts
- Discuss how to stay connected in 2025